
NAME TITLE DIVISION PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

Sherri Gastinell Chief, External Equal Opportunity Program
Office of Business & Economic   
Opportunity (916) 324-8399 sherri_gastinell@dot.ca.gov

Angela Shell Branch Chief, Labor Compliance Construction (916) 654-3501 angela_shell@dot.ca.gov

Pam Suszko Senior Transportation Engineer Design (916) 653-6296 pam_suszko@dot.ca.gov

Chris Mooring                             
cc:  Barbara Martinez

Associate Governmental Program Analyst Engineering Services (916) 227-3555 chris_mooring@dot.ca.gov

Peter Bond Sr. Environmental Planner Environmental Analysis (916) 653-8307 peter_bond@dot.ca.gov

Sue Morandi Associate Governmental Program Analyst Legal (916) 654-2630 sue_morandi@dot.ca.gov

Eugene Shy               Sr Transportation Engineer Local Assistance (916) 651-6552 eugene_shy@dot.ca.gov

Michelle Sommer Chief, Personnel & Field Support Maintenance (916) 651-2002 michelle_sommer@dot.ca.gov

Lynette Bell Staff Services Manager I Research & Innovation (916) 654-7654 lynette_bell@dot.ca.gov

Kemuel Pruitt                                 
cc:  Louise Lozoya

Associate Governmental Program Analyst Procurement and Contracts (916) 227-6018 kemuel_pruitt@dot.ca.gov

Emma Barwela Associate Governmental Program Analyst Project Management (916) 653-3075 emma_barwela@dot.ca.gov

Deborah Cunningham Sr. Right of Way Agent Right of Way and Land Surveys (916) 654-3212 deborah_l_cummingham@dot.ca.gov

Michelle Robinson                   Chief, Administration Support Branch Transportation Planning (916) 651-6889 michelle_robinson@dot.ca.gov

Della Moore Chief, Administrative Services Branch Traffic Operations (916) 651-9046 della_moore@dot.ca.gov
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